
①１位 ③１位

Jゾーン Lゾーン

⑯１位 ⑭１位

Tゾーン Qゾーン

⑨１位 ⑪１位

Sゾーン Mゾーン

⑧１位 ⑥１位

Xゾーン Oゾーン

⑤１位 ⑦１位

Pゾーン Vゾーン

⑫１位 ⑩１位

Wゾーン Rゾーン

⑬１位 ⑮１位

Iゾーン Nゾーン

④１位 ②１位

Uゾーン Kゾーン

Ａ１ Ｂ４

16 14

Ａ５

9 11

1 3

Ａ６

Ａ４

Ａ２ Ｂ３

決勝トーナメント（女子）

Ｂ６

３日目２日目 ２日目

8 6

順位決定戦（女子）

C1 C3

5

12

13

4

7

10

15

2

Ａ３

Ａ１
敗者

Ａ２
敗者

C2 C4

Ａ３
敗者

Ａ４
敗者

Ｂ４
敗者

Ｂ３
敗者

Ｂ２
敗者

Ｂ１
敗者

① ②

Ｂ５

Ｂ１

③

Ｂ２


